PUBLIC
Alignment
Line up for higher machine availability
05.11.2024 Product Marketing - Roadmap 2021 1
PUBLIC
Inductive heating devices05.11.2024 2
Schaeffler is
your solution provider

MICRO USB CABLE for charging
the sensor
7 1
LASER-EQUILIGN2.CABLE-
TABLET
USB-C DATA CABLE for charging
the tablet
8 1 - Tape measure
9 1 - Hex wrench, SW 4
10 2 LASER.BRACKET
Shaft bracket for laser/sensor
and reflector
11 2 LASER.CHAIN600
Chain, length 600 mm, for shaft
diameter ≤ 200mm
12 4 LASER.POST150 Post, length 150 mm
13 1 LASER-EQUILIGN2.CASE Case
1 - Microfiber cloth
1
BA55, Pocket Guide

LASER-EQUILIGN2
PUBLIC
Spare parts - Accessories - Service
11/5/2024 40
③ ⑥
Note:
All these mechanical components for fixture of
the laser/sensor unit and the reflector of LASER-
EQUILIGN and LASER-EQUILIGN2 are
interchangeable and usable for both.
②
①
⑤
④ ⑦
Pos. SAP Designation SAP Mat. No. Quantity Description Spare part Accessory
1 LASER-POST150 097975818-0000-10 1 post, length 150 mm x
2 LASER-POST300 097975621-0000-10 1 post, length 300 mm x
3 LASER.BRACKET 081743963-0000-10 1 bracket (without post/chain) x
4 LASER.CHAIN600 097975206-0000-10 1 chain, length 600 mm for shaft diameter ≤ 200mm x
5 LASER.CHAIN1500 097975184-0000-10 1 1 x chain, length 1500 mm for shaft diameter ≤ 500mm x
6
LASER.BRACKET-MAGNET 081745060-0000-10 1
Magnetic bracket including 2 posts, 115 mm length, for
shaft diameter ≥ 500 mm and/or depending on assembly